HYUND/AI

POWER PRODUCTS

e =g~

w -

b o~ ~

R ©o om e~ g~

97

~

$(
$%

$1

$2

$(
$%
$/
$&
$1

$3

$(
$%
$/

B
T

%9/ 7

$(
$%

$1

$2

$(
$%
$/
$&
$1

$3

$(
$%
$/

1917

1917




HYUND/AI

POWER PRODUCTS

! $ - . 1% $ " & S - & 6
" ! 16 # 464 " 1% 16 # 464 " '& 16 # 464 1& 16 # 464
"( ' 16 "( 1% ( 6 “( r&( 16 ( r& ( $ -
"% ' % 16 % 1% % 16 % 1& % 16 % & % 16
K v $ -&( K 1%/ $ -&( U &/ $ -&( ! 1& 1 16
g s )* 48 g 1% & )r o & 18 & )* o4& & 18 & "8 +3
"1 (S 16 "1 19% 1 6 1 &1 16 1 181 6 6
[ g 1% , " &, . ) 8, $ -
|3 “i22 "3 1% 3 .22 "3 183 22 3 &3 )+
! 16 8 . 1% 16 8 " & 16 8 & )* o+
' . 1% . & '& '6
. ! " 1% . & & "g+
“( o "( 1% ( "( t& ( ( 1& ( 16
"% t% $ -, "% 1% % $ -, "% &% $ -, % & % S &&
" ] < 4(., "l 19 / < 4 N &/ < 4
g [ 6 ;o . 1% & 16 g 18 & 6
"1 [ 6 -& "1 19% 1 6 -& "1 1& 1 6 -&
[ "8 +( 1%, "8+ ( &, "8 +(
"3 13 16 "3 1% 3 16 "3 183 16
" ! "8 43 . 1% "8 +3 " & "8 43
! 16 6 " 1% 16 6 " & 16 6




HYUND/AI

POWER PRODUCTS

T T TS T T% T8 T T& T8 G1 DG-FR6S-01 Bolt M6x16 @ & &
| ! $ -&& | 1% $ && ! '& $ & & G2 DG-FR6S-02 Bolt M8x20 a & (1 6 -
X b 6 - U 1% ( 6 - i '&( 6 - G3 DG-FR6S-03 Washer 8 G & (
1% ! % $ %. 1% 1% % $ % 1% '& % $ %. G4 DG-FR6S-04 Washer 8 (€] & (3
v v $ (& v 1%/ $ (& v &/ $ (& G5 DG-FR6S-05 % & % $ .
I3 1 & I3 1% & 1% & & G6 DG-FR6S-06 6 6 % '& %
" S " 1% 1 1 r& 1 G7 DG-FR6S-07 Muffler-down % '& %
! [ 1 1%, 1 1&, G8 DG-FR6S-08 Silencer gasket %( & %( )* o+
13 13 2 22 13 1% 3 2 2 13 ‘&3 2 2 G9 DG-FR6S-09 Bolt M8x30 % & %% >
I ! ! 1% ! & G10 DG-FR6S-10 Nut M8 %I/ & %l
! ! ' 1% ! & G11 DG-FR6S-11 Canopy %é& '& %& 6 -&
I ! | 1% ! & G12 DG-FR6S-12 %1 '& %1
1 1 )* o+ [N 1% ( )* o+ 't re( )* o+, G13 DG-FR6S-13 %, 1& %,
1% 1% . 1% 1% % - 1% '& % - G14 DG-FR6S-14 %3 1& %3 $ 0
1 v 1 1%/ 1 &/ G15 DG-FR6S-15 / &
1& 1 & 18 1% & 1& & & G16 DG-FR6S-16 / & $ &(
1 [ 1 19% 1 X8 &1 G17 DG-FR6S-17 / &/
N - )* o4& ', 1%, )* o4& 1 &, )* o+ G18 DG-FR6S-18 Bolt M5x16 4 te i
'3 '3 -&( '3 1% 3 $ -&( '3 '&3 -&.( G19 DG-FR6S-19 Washer 5 1% 1& % $ -
| ! ' 1% ! & G20 DG-FR6S-20 Nut M5 I te
! ! 6 -& ! 1% 6 -& ! & 6 -& G21 DG-FR6S-21 Bolt M6x16 /& & /&
! ! Battery ! 1% Batter, ! 1& Battery G22 DG-FR6S-22 Fuel Level gauge n t&n
1 ' ' 1% ( 't re( G23 DG-FR6S-23 Fuel Cap 1, &, Bolt M3x6
1% 1% Nut M6 19 1% % Nut M6 1% 1& % Nut M6 G24 DG-FR6S-24 3 1& /3
1 (] "o 1" 1% / "2 v - "2 G25 DG-FR6S-25 & '& & $ 02
& '& $ -&& & 1% & $ & & & '& & $ & & G26 DG-FR6S-26 & & & $ -
1 [ $ 1 1% 1 $ ' te 1 $ G27 DG-FR6S-27 & '& & $ -%
1 b 6 -, ', 1%, 6 -, 1 &, 6 -, G28 DG-FR6S-28 & te & )* o+
G29 DG-FR6S-29
G30 DG-FR6S-30
G31 DG-FR6S-31
G32 DG-FR6S-32
G33 DG-FR6S-33
G4 DG-FR6S-34 Bolt M6x20
G35 DG-FR6S-35

4(




HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS

[ ]

LUy

|

: & )

- e D

= va .

=% " % )ex

. &l )+

=& ‘& & .

o et 62,
g 12 e
t& L "6 2 &
&1 "6 2 & (

z &, 6%

2 &3 )* %

: & )

- e " /

- e 6

= "a( Vo

o &% )+

= &/ $ & > 2

c "& & $ (0

o el )* &> ?

. e )+ s 2

-3 &3 68> 2

- e o

- & s

- & tla

= & ( $ 9%.%

o S T (&

= Y] A

iy & & < 44

o T& 1 s % .(

= &, "

=3 "3

= va( o

= va( )

b ra( %70

= "a((

=% "& (%

= & s %

=& & (&

= "&(l s

= va( ,
8@ 4 s

4% %



